In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LIQOZ
the Insalvency {England

fonales) les 2016 nd N tice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

8

Companies House

BRI -

09!08!2019 #118
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

]
comprymnie: [0 [7 5[4 [ [8]4]2

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ' Lesley Fox Broomhill HR Limited t/a Hype Salon

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Neil

Surname Henry

Liquidator's address

Building name/number, 5 Tabley Court

Street | Victoria Street

Post town I Altrincham

County/Region i Cheshire

i [WIA (1 [2] [1IE[Z

Country

n Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) Michael © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname Simister another liquidator.

H Liguidator’s address @

Building name/number [ 5 Tabley Court 8 Other liquidator
- - Use this section to tell us about

Street I Victoria Street anather liquidator.

Post town } Altrincham

County/Region | Cheshire

i W A14] [[E[Z

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

25 o7 T2lol1fe

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

Insolvency Act 1986

Act 1986

[J Statement of concurrence

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency

Sign and date

o

N

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

>

ol7 [ols Blolile

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a guery
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name Lisa Edwards

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name LineS Henry lelted

Address

5 Tabley Court
Victoria Street

|
|
|
|

Post town

Altrincham
tomyRegion Cheshire

= wali[e[ [ e[z

Country

[Dx

I_';GF*EFMne
0161 929 1905

ECheckiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Narre of company

Enfer court details

Note: These detalis
rmust be the same as
those Shiown at the

top of the winding-up
peftion

Enter fuft name of
company to which
this Satement of -
Affiirs relafes

(DO YY) of
Winding-up order (or
date dirscted by the
Official Receiver)

Enter your full name
including title, firs
name, any middle
Hames ahd symame.

" ROAIYYYY) tis
form was éompleted

Rule 6.3

Statement of Affairs

TITLE [ Lesley Fox Broomhill HR Ltd ]
{IN LIQUIDATION)

Inthe [ 1 Noimber [‘ _[
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS OF

Lesley Fox Broombil HR Ltd

PART A
The parficulars and other Information shown in this statement of affairs and any

cantinuation sheets give a full and complate statement of the company’s affairs as at
Date  [25July 2019 ] '

The guidance noles below telf you how to complete this form easity and
correctly.

Show the company’s financial postiion by éompleting all the pages of this
form, which will then be the company’s statement of affalrs,

PARTB
STATEMENT OF TRUTH

[ believe that the facts stated:
1. In this Statement of Affairs and any continuation sheefs; and

2. In the declaration in Part A above are rue.

Full Name [ LEICE T For Lyl ]

Lﬁ@ i

[ 25 July 2019 ]

Signed

Dated




Lesley Fox Broomhill HR Limited t/a Hype Salon
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 July 2015

A- Surn’man} of Assets . ] ‘

o I ' ‘ ' Estimated fo
Assets ‘ ' Book Value Realize
Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Goadwill and Trading Name 4,000.00 4,396.00
Furniture and Equiprnent 3,840.00 3,054.00
Shack 500,00 550.00
8,000.00

EsBmated tofal assels available for preferential creditors

Signature Mmge a5 /7 {14
[74 14 ;




Lesley Fox Broomhiil HR Limited #/a Hype Salon
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 July 2019

A1t - Summary of Liabilities . .
' ' ' ’ Estimated to
Realise
. £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) . 8,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Craditors:-
_ NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential ereditors 800000
Debts securad by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Othet Pre 15 Seplember 2003 Floating Charge Credifors )
’ . NIL
8,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (fo carry forward) NIL
Estimated tofal assets avallable for floating charge holders B,000.00
Debis secured by floating charges post 14 Seplember 2003
. NiL
Estimafed deficiencyfsurplus of assets after floating charges 8,000.00
Estimated preseribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) . ML
Total assels available to unsecured creditors : 8,000.00
Unsecured non-prafersalial claims {excluding any shorifall to fieating charga holders)
Trade & Expense Craditors 18,397.67
Directors 71.00
HM Revenue 8 Customs - VAT 28112.00
HM Ravenue and Customs - CT 1,865.00
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE £60.00
) 47.005.67
Estimated deflciencyfsurplus as regjards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 Seplember 2003} ' {39,005 567}
Estimated deficiencyisurplus as regards creditors {39,005.67}
Issued and called up capital
Qrdinary Shareholders 1.0¢
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members {39.006.67)

Signature %‘—W‘Q Date __ I8 b J/ 19



10:74 6302 18n6ny g0

60'GLOT 18ATOS Sdl

£30 ) 8bed

ainjeubic

L9°G00° LY Buljjeso seujug 2
00°000'24 DY GZNL 1U8Y ‘plojysy Hed eseun “pajli] ("M n) ensm Ausuuog P11 3 N &Aoo 00MD
00007 ADE 628 'Pieleys ‘uoybuiuuig “eue Buebing 5oz PaUWIT $801AIeS AQUBIUN0IOY YOUPULT 00710
908 aHz 1S 'Pletisys ‘slefiled £8-6t 'asnol |Buie) 9jd yueg 2gSH FOMD
00'749'68 271 863N '9UAL uodn ejiseomeN ‘UojuagBuoT MeIA Ned uoled ‘Z0ZE 48 WY ‘NHOI swoisng g snusaay WH £0HD
00'co8’) DNE LAMN 'UopUCT 'pROY UOISNT 987 JeMaL UCiSnT 'J0gi4 pIE 'Sainoss B Aoliaaosu) SOXE] 'SWI0JENT g SNUBASY A H LOHD
00°296°) DSS 03 ‘uspuoT ‘snoun Angsuld 3¢ 'asnoH Aingsies ‘100l Y 'd T S90S iopain Al feveg o ssauisng seg) Usnlg 1080
00'LL X064 Ag9jsa7 0080
3 SSaIPpY sweN Aoy

siojipalg Auedwo) - g
UOIRS eUAH B/} PARWINT WH Ilyuwoog Xog Asisen
payiwi AiuaH saur



LO) 6102 Jsnbn
Jsnfiny go $0'GL07 197 108 SdI gJo g abed

aimeubis

oco ] '
000 000 Buyjeo] seuug 0
Jej0) Jaesun 3ivld. SS3UpPY ateN fay|

540303411 B seafoidwg - saoypasg Auedwion - L9
uojeg adAH ey pajwl ¥H [jiywooig xod As|seT]
papwy Alush saul



LO1 6102 1snbny go

6U9L07 Y9N TS Sdi

£10 ¢ eeg

aineubig

000

Buyjie3o] salug 0

$saIppy

JUEN fay

$10}1pal9) 18wnsuoy) - sicypaln Auedwod - zg
uojeg adAH ej paNWI YH [lIywooig Xod Asjsa]
pajir AiusH saul



L1 6107 1snBay g0 0102 49p 108 Sdl L Jo | afeg

aimeubig
]
} Buyjjelo), sauug Aleu|piQ |
000 000 L 00'} Ateupio (L 83 'PIBYIRYS ‘PeOY Ve {liyuseId) ¢g Iojuip Xo4 Asisa siy 004H
dn pajen aleys Jad saleus anjep
Jwyelel  dnpsjes  J0-oN [eujoy adA sSaIppY BuwEN oy
slapjoysleys - 9

uojes adAH e peywWI YH IiIywoolg xo4 Aajse
poywr] AIusy saur



